Time Table around the 10th K-INT

updated: July 05, 2017

July 13 (THU)

July 14 (FRI)

July 15 (SAT)

July 16 (SUN)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

9:30

10:00

12:00

13:30

15:30

16:45

17:40
18:00

19:00

Pick up at Hotel entrance

Mounting

Inspection Tour
of NHOKMCCCC*

Lunch
at buffet

and Coffee time

Inspection Tour
of NHOKMC
Training Center

14:45 Pick up
KMC entrance

Lecture
for

Student nurses

16:45 Pick up
KMC entrance

Lecture for
Residents

Pick up at KMC CCC entrance

Welcome
Dinner
Evening
Seminar
-Japanese
only-
20:20 To

Comfort, KMC

Poster
viewing

8:00
8:20
9:00

12:00

15:30

16:15
16:30

17:30

18:00

18:40

18:55
19:00

Pick up at KMC CCC
Pick up at Hotel entrance

Inspection Tour
to Hiroshima City

Luncheon Seminar Lunch

-Japanese only-

resuming the tour

Back to Hotel

Pick up at Hotel entrance
Start of Registration

Mini Concert

Opening Ceremony

Symposium 1
Pediatric Cancer

Pick up at KMC CCC entrance
Pick up at KMC CCC entrance

Evening Seminar Presidential
-Japanese only- Welcome Party
at Kure Beer Hall

21:10 To Hotels

Poster
viewing

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:45

15:15

16:00

16:15

16:40

Pick up at Hotel

Pathology
Session

Pick up at Hotel

Symposium 2
Advances in Translational Research

Poster
viewing

Tea Ceremony
performed by

Luncheon Student Nurses
Seminar

-Japanese only-

Poster
Discussion

Group Photo

Symposium 3
Advances in
Diagnosis and Treatment

coffee break

Symposium 4
Advances in Endoscopy

Closing Remarks & Funfest for Reunion

Pick up at KMC CCC entrance

Removal

8:20 Pick up at KMC CCC
8:30 Pick up at Hotel entrance

Optional Tour
to Miyajima
with Student Nrs.

11:00 Lunch
(Restaurant in Miyajima)
resuming the tour
15:00 Miyajima Pier
15:22 Hiroshima Pier

1
Hiroshima Stn. 15:50
Clayton B Hotel 16:50

KMC CCC 17:00

* NHO; National Hospital Organization, KMC; Kure Medical Center, CCC; Chugoku Cancer Center




