Time Table around the 10th K-INT

		July 13	(THU)	July 14 (FRI)					July 15 (SAT)				July 16 (SUN)	
8:30							KMC CCC		8:30 Pick up at Hotel			8:20 Pick up at KMC CCC 8:30 Pick up at Hotel entrance		
9:00				Mounting	9:00	Pick up at H	Inspection Tour to Hiroshima City	Poster	9:00	Pathology Session		Poster viewing	8:30	Optional Tour to Miyajima
9:30	9:30	Pick up at Hot	tel entrance	Poster			to miosiima City	viewing	9:30	3622011		viewing		with Student Nrs.
10:00	10:00	Inspectio of NHOKM		viewing					10:00		Pick up at Hotel			
10:30		or Wilon	10000						10:30	Sympos Advances in Trans				
11:00										Advances in Trans	ialional Nescarcii		11:00	Lunch (Restaurant in Miyajima)
11:30									11:30		Tea Ceremony performed by	Poster Discussion		resuming the tour
12:00	12:00	Luno at buf			12:00	Luncheon Seminar	Lunch		12:00	Luncheon Seminar	Student Nurses			
12:30		and Coffe				, , , , , ,				-Japanese only-		-		
13:00							resuming the tour		13:00	Group	Photo			
13:30	13:30	Inspection Tour of NHOKMC							13:30	Symposium 3 Advances in				
14:00		Training (Back to Hotel			Diagnosis and	I Treatment			
14:30			14:45 Pick up						14:45	coffee	break			
15:00			KMC entrance						15:15	Sympos	sium 4		15:00 15:22	Miyajima Pier Hiroshima Pier
15:30	15:30	Lecture for			15:30	Pick up at Hotel entrance Start of Registration				Advances in Endoscopy				↓ Hiroshima Stn. 15:50
16:00		Student nurses			16:15		oncert		16:00 16:15	Closing Remarks & I	Funfeet for Paunion	Removal		Clayton B Hotel 16:50 KMC CCC 17:00
16:30	16:45	Lecture for	16:45 Pick up		16:30	Opening	Ceremony		16:40	Pick up at KMC				
17:00		Residents	KMC entrance											
17:30	17:40	Pick up at KMC			17:30	Sympo Pediatric	sium 1 Cancer							
18:00	18:00	Welcome Dinner			18:00									
18:30					18:40 18:55	Pick up at KM0	CCC entrance CCC entrance							
19:00	19:00	Evening Seminar			19:00	Evening Seminar -Japanese only-	Presidential Welcome Party							
19:30		-Japanese only-					at Kure Beer Hall							
20:00			20:20 To Comfort, KMC				21:10 To Hotels							

^{*} NHO; National Hospital Organization, KMC; Kure Medical Center, CCC; Chugoku Cancer Center